
LOT 5 ROLLING OAKS S/D.

731-393, WD 1052-942, WD 1442-16

OTERO LILLIAN YVETTE
6300 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

09-3S-16-02049-105

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

9316.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/27/2023 KS 4.02 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

281,191
6,320
50,000

337,511
57,364

280,147
HX HB 13 280,147

0
337,511

0

342,210

1442/1603 7/14/2021 WD Q I 01 320,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MACKEY STEVEN E

OTERO LILLIAN YVETT

1052/0942 7/19/2005 WD Q I 239,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCLENDON

MACKEY
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000042544 Solar Power Syste 97,621 08/13/2021

2022HX Base Yr

6300 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,779 127.9253 143.28 398,175 1992 2000 0 0 0 29.38 70.62

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2448

BAS 408 100 408 41,283

BAS 1,020 100 1,020 103,208

FGR 484 55 266 26,915

FOP 204 30 61 6,172

FUS 1,020 100 1,020 103,208

PTO 84 5 4 405

3,220 2,779 281,191

BAS= S30 FOP= S6 E34 N6 W34$E34N8 FGR= E22 N22 W22 S22$ N22
PTO= E7 N12 W7 S12 $ BAS= N12 W34 S12 E34$ W34 PTR=W20 FUS=
W34 S30 E34 N30$E20$.

BAS30

34

8

22

34

FOP6

34

6

34

FGR

22

22

22

22

PTO

7

12

7

12BAS 12

34

12

34

FUS

34

30

34

30

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 20 320.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 640

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,880

6,320

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


